



Regd. Office & Corporate Office : 376, Industrial Area-A, LUDHIANA-141 003 (INDIA) Phone : 91-161-2600701 to 705, 2606977 to 980, Fax : 91-161-2222942, 2601956. E-mail : secnel@owmnahar.com Website : www.owmnahar.com CIN. : L17115PB1988PLC008820

NPFL/SD/2019-20/

28th August, 2019

The BSE Limited	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited		
25 th Floor, P.J. Towers,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,		
Dalal Street,	Plot No. C/1, G-Block		
MUMBAI – 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)		
	MUMBAI – 400 051		
SCRIP CODE: 523391	SYMBOL: NAHARPOLY		

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received intimation regarding loss of below mentioned share certificates as per detail mentioned below:-

S.No.	Name	Distinctive No	Folio No	Share Certificate No	No of Shares
1.	VINOD KUMAR TRIVEDI	602157-602461	2501	2960	305
2.	VIJAY VORA	914294-914794	21205	23818	501

We shall issue him duplicate share certificates on completion of all formalities under the law. In the mean time any member having a claim in respect of the above mentioned shares should lodge such claim with the Company within 15 days from the date of this letter.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully, FOR NAHAR POLY FILMS LIMITED

BHOOMIKA (COMPANY SECRETARY)

plana D REGD POST

Vinod R Trived SIB. mamts lasie valleburset Bhairavnoth Road Maninagan Ahmedabod - 380005 16182019

From

1. The secretary Mehar for films et 1)

DD-RS. Jou

Ref. Issue & Durlicote Cen. I am welding 305-three his 20100 Fire shares Ander Golin 270 2960 Distriv. Form 602157 to 602461 The recommendation Enclosed at a contraction Dem sir In response to my Email on above captioned Duchments Includy FIR. . D. D. Ge & 700. Watter I suburt herewitz D.D Mo. 550903-DJ 19 08-2019 Kinall & needfur as your earlies Merswhite Thenking Zon

Jours lastany NR Thread 18 8/2019

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED CATEGORY-I REGISTRAR & SHARE TRANSFER AGENTS ALANKIT HIEGHTS, 1E/13 JHANDEWALAN EXTENSION, NEW DELHI - 110 055 PH: 23541234, 42541234 FAX: 41543474 REF.NO.RTA/JP/PHY/ NPL / 21205 /2019

Mr. /Mrs. Company Secondary DATE: 23,08,12019 Nahar Poly films Ud. NAHAR POLY FILMS LIMSTEP19 NAHAR POLY FILMS LIMSTEP19 Date 23/08/2019 Date 23/08/2019 Date 23/08/2019 Ludhiana Folio/Client Id No. 21205

Dear Sir/Madam

With Reference to your letter No._____dated_____we state that:

Unit : Nahar Poly films Itd

SUD : Issue of Duplicate shares

- Since your shares are in demat form, you are advise send your reque 1 . for change of address/Bank Mandate/ECS ect directly to your Depositor Participent for updation of the same.
- 2. We have noted Caution Mark upon your complaint. The stop transfe would be noted. Only on receipt of FIR/Police complaint/Cour injunction order mention details of share certificate such a certificate no, distinctive no., Name of the Company and No of shares
- 3. duplicate share certificate, For issue of kindly ser Affidavit/indemnity in the enclosed performa, alongwith demand draf of Rs._____ in favour of Company towards for advertisement.
- Change of address /Bank Mandate / ECS has been updated in our compar 4. records against Folio No
- 5. This may be noted that if the share certificate (s) in question ar received by us for transfer alongwith executed transfer deed(s), th same will be put to transfer wihthout giving you any further intimatio if, the procedure laid down as above, is not complied by you within 1 days hereof.
- Please find enclosed a Cheque/DD No 6. dated ______ for Rs.______ in lieu of origina dividend warrant for the year _____.

7. We are sending the request stor duplicate s Cutificate of Jolio - 21205. for Sol equi Shares

Thanking you, Yours faithfully For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LTD. AUTHORISED SIGNATORY